

W.P(C)No. 914 OF 1996

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.3 COURT No. 2 SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 11, 14 and 15 in
Writ Petition(Civil) No.914/96

Sector 14 Residents Welfare Association & Ors. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

State of Delhi & Ors. Respondent (s)

(for extention of time on behalf of Delhi Jal Board)

Date : 04/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For the Petitioner(s): Mr. A K Ganguli, Sr. Adv. (AC)(NP)
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Bishesha Nand Jha, Adv.

For the Respondent(s):
for Delhi Jal Board Mr. R S Suri, Adv.
for Govt. of NCT Delhi Mr. D N Goburdhun, Adv.
Ms. Pinky Anand and Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.

For C.P.C.B. Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

For D.D.A. Mr. V B Saharya, Adv. for
M/s. Saharya & Co., Adv.

For G.D.A. Mr. Girish Chandra, Adv.

for D.P.C.C. Mr. R C Verma, Adv.
Mr. D N Goburdhan, Mr. Mukesh Verma and
Ms. Neeta Sinha, Adv.

for State of U.P. Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Ajay K Agrawal, Adv.

for Ministry of Urban Development Mr. Ashok K Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. S N Terdol, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv. (NP)

for Delhi Admn. Mr. Ashok K Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. D S Mahra, Adv.

for U P Jal Nigam Mr. Ajay K Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Anamika Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

...2/-

.PA

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

On request, the matter is adjourned. List after
six weeks.

.SP1

Kalyani. (S.L. GOYAL) @@
AAA
COURT MASTER @@
A AA