

W.P(C)No. 914 OF 1996
ITEM No.2

COURT No. 1

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 11, 14 and 15 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.914/96

SECTOR 14 RESIDENTS WELFARE ASSOCIATION & ORS.

PETITIONER (S)

VERSUS

STATE OF DELHI & ORS.

RESPONDENT (S)

(For extention of time on behalf of Delhi Jal Board)

Date : 18/11/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For the Petitioner(s): Mr. A K Ganguli, Sr. Adv. (AC)
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

For the Respondent(s):

for Delhi Jal Board Mr. R S Suri, Adv.

for Govt. of NCT Delhi Mr. D N Goburdhun, Adv.
Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.
Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.

For C.P.C.B. Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

For D.D.A. Mr. V B Saharya, Adv. for
M/s. Saharya & Co., Adv.

for D.P.C.C. Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

for State of U.P., Mr. Ajay K Agrawal, Adv.
GDA & U.P.Jal Nigam Mr. Jayant Sud, Adv.
Mr. C Siddharth, Adv.

for Ministry of Urban Mr. Ashok K Srivastava, Adv.
Development Mr. S N Terdol, Adv.

for Delhi Admn. Mr. Ashok K Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

...2/-

.PA

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.(NP)
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.(NP)
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv. (NP)
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv. (NP)
Mr. Girish Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

List after two weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S. KRISHNAN)
Court Master